MONTH

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

YEAR TITLE

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

THE MIDNIGHT LIBRARY
LINCOLN IN THE BARDO
REMEMBER

THE PARIS WIFE

THE DUTCH HOUSE

A WALK IN THE WOODS
ORDINARY GRACE
MARCH

IN FIVE YEARS

THE LOST TOWNS OF THE SWIFT RIVER VALLEY

WRITERS & LOVERS
REMARKABLY BRIGHT CREATURES

THE HENNA ARTIST
FLY GIRLS
A GENTLEMAN IN MOSCOW

THE GREAT PRETENDER: the undercover mission that changed our understanding of madness

ASK AGAIN, YES

THE BOSTON MASSACRE: a family history
AMERICAN DIRT

LET ME TELL YOU WHAT | MEAN
ETERNAL

SHE'S NOT THERE

WISH YOU WERE HERE

ONE HUNDRED YEARS OF SOLITUDE

The Spy Who Came in from the Cold, Carre
Where the Crawdads Sing, Delia Owens

A Woman is No Man, Etaf Rum

The Night Circus, Erin Morgenstern
Following Atticus, Tom Ryan

The Light We Lost, Jill Santopolo

The Spendid and the Vile, Erik Larson

The Language of Flowers, Vanessa Diffenbaugh

AUTHOR

Haig, Matt
Saunders, George
Genova, Lisa
McLain, Paula
Patchett, Ann
Bryson, Bill
Krueger, William Kent
Brooks, Geraldine
Serle, Rebecca
Palladino, Elena
King, Lily

Van Pelt, Shelby

Joshi, Alka
O'Brien, Keith
Towles, Amor
Cahalan, Susannah
Keane, Mary Beth
Zabin, Serena
Cummins, Jeanine
Didion, Joan
Scottoline, Lisa
Boylan, Jennifer Finney
Picoult, Jodi

Garcia Marquez, Gabriel

PUB DT

2020
2017
2021
2011
2019
1998
2013
2005
2021
2022
2020
2022

F/NF

Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
Fiction
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction

Fiction

Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
NonFic
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction
NonFic
Fiction
Nonfiction
Fiction

Fiction

PAGES

288
343
256
320
337
276
307
280
255
159
324
360



September
October
November

December

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

September
October
November
May
March
June

July
January
February
December
August
April

Sep
Oct
Nov
May
Mar

2021
2021
2021
2021

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

The Book of Lost Friends, Lisa Wingate
The Tender Land, William Kent Krueger
No Meeting

Caste: The Origins of our Discontents, Isabel Wilkerson

Hillbilly Elegy by JD Vance

In a Dark, Dark Woods by Ruth Ware
The Great Alone, Krisitn Hannah

The Woman in the Window, AJ Finn
The Forgetting Time by Sharon Guskin
No Meeting

No Meeting

Educated, Tara Westover

Elanor Oliphant is Completely Fine, Gail Honeyman
Just Kids, Patti Smith

Never Have | Ever, Josilyn Jackson

The Large Queen of Minnesota, Ryan Stradal

A Wrinkle in Time, Madeleine L"Engle
Before We Were Yours by Lisa Wingate
The Widow, Fiona Barton

The Forgetting Time by Sharon Guskin
The Great Alone, Krisitn Hannah

Little Fires Everywhere by Celeste Ng
The Nightingale by Kristin Hannah
Hillbilly Elegy by JD Vance

In a Dark, Dark Woods by Ruth Ware
The Story Hour by Thrity Umrigar

One Hundred Summers by Beatriz Williams
The Woman in the Window, AJ Finn

A Wrinkle In Time by Madeleine L'Enlige

The Alienist by Caleb Carr

The Widow by Fiona Barton

The Astronaut Wives Club: A True Story by Lily Koppel
The Husband’s Secret by Liane Moriarty



Jun 2018 Life After Life by Kate Atkinson

Jul 2018 What Alice Forgot by Laine Moriarty

Jan 2018 CANCELLED

Feb 2018 Lilac Girls by Martha Kelly

Dec 2018 The Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel Society by Mary Ann Shaffer
Aug 2018 Everything | Never Told You by Celeste Ng
Apr 2018 Small Great Things by Jodi Picoult

Sep 2017 The Girl Before by J.P.Delaney

Oct 2017 The Rosie Project by Graeme Simsion
Nov 2017 The Great Gatsby by F. Scott Fitzgerald
May 2017 The Pull of the Moon by Elizabeth Berg
Mar 2017 The Dressmaker of Khair Khana by Gayle Tzemach Lemmon.
Jun 2017 Behind Closed Doors by B.A Paris

Jul 2017 It Ends with Us by Colleen Hoover

Jan 2017 Man Named Ove by Fredrik Backman

Feb 2017 The House Girl by Conklin

Dec 2017 Paris in Love by Eloisa James

Aug 2017 Jeep Tour by Gail Olmsted

Apr 2017 Before the Fall by Noah Hawley

Sep 2016 Brooklyn by Colm Toibin

Oct 2016 The Boy in the Striped Pajamas by John Boyne
Nov 2016 The Boys in the Boat by Brown

May 2016 The Great Santini by Pat Conroy

Mar 2016 Ordinary Grace by William Kreuger

Jun 2016 Brain on Fire by Susannah Cahalan

Jul 2016

Jan 2016

Feb 2016 Big Stone Gap by Adrianna Trigiani ?

Dec 2016 | Let You Go by Claire Mackintosh

Aug 2016 The Obituary Writer by Ann Hood

Apr 2016 The Aviator’s Wife by Melanie Benjamin
Sep 2015

Oct 2015 This is an organizational meeting to discuss revamping the book group.



Nov
May

Jun
Jul
Jan
Feb
Dec
Aug
Apr

Sep
Oct
Nov

May

Jun
Jul

Jan

Feb
Dec
Aug
Apr

Sep
Oct
Nov
May

Jun
Jul
Jan
Feb
Dec
Aug
Apr

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

What She Left Behind by Ellen Marie Wiseman
Under the Wide and Starry Sky by Nancy Horan

And the Mountains Echoed by Khaled Hosseini.

The Valley of Amazement by Amy Tan

The End of your Life Book Club by Schwalbe

Molokai by Alan Brennert

Book of Ages: the Life and the Opinions of Jane Franklin by Jill Lapore
The Widower's Tale by Glass

Speak by Halse Anderson

Twelve Years a Slave by Northup

Family Pictures by John Green

Me Before You by Jojo Moyes

The Ocean at the End of the Lane by Gaiman
Prince of Tides by Pat Conroy

Still Alice by Lisa Genova

End of Point by Graver

The Light Between Oceans by Stedman
The Book Thief by Marcus Zusak

Tess of the D'Urbervilles

Defending Jacob by William Landry
Say Her Name by Francisco Goldman
Saturday Night Widows by Aikman

The Fault in Our Stars by John Green
Cutting for Stone by Abraham Verghese
Rebecca by Du Maurier

No Meeting

Sunday at Tiffanys



Sep
Oct
Nov

May

Jun
Jul
Jan
Feb
Dec
Aug
Apr
Sep
Oct
Nov

May

Jun
Jul
Jan
Feb
Dec
Aug
Apr
Sep
Oct
Nov
May

Jun
Jul
Jan
Feb
Dec

Aug

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

East of Eden by John Steinbeck

No Meeting

Finding Nouf by Zoe Ferraris

Battle Hymn of the Tiger Mother

School of Essential Ingredients by Erica Bauermeister
In the Kitchen by Monica Ali

Heaven is for Real by Todd Burpo

Breakfast at Sally's by Richard LeMieux
Extremely Loud and Incredibly Close by Jonathan Safran
The Stupidest Angel by Christopher Moore
Super Sad True Love Story by Gary Shteyngart

A Wedding in December by Anita Shreve
Mennonite in a Little Black Dress by Rhonda Janzeu
A Dog's Purpose by W Bruce Cameron

The Shellseekers by Rosamund Pilcher

Jane Eyre by Charlotte Bronte

Half Broke Horses by Jeanette Walls

I'd Know You Anywhere by Laura Lippman
Animal,Vegetable, Miracle by Barbara Kingsolver
Thirteenth Tale by Diane Settenfield

Cookbook Collector by Allegra Goodman

Room by Emma Donoghue

Run by Prachett

Girls by Lori Lansens

Julie & Romeo by Jeanne Roy

Girl with the Dragon Tattoo by Steig Larsson
Daughter of Fortune by Isabel Allende

No Meeting

Nickled & Dimed by Barbara Edrenreich

No Meeting

Eat, Pray, Love by Elizabeth Gilbert

Prince of Tides by Pat Conroy

More Than You Know by Beth Gutcheon

To Kill a Mockingbird by Harper Lee

The Girl Who Fell From the Sky by Heidi Durrow



Apr 2010 Look Me in the Eye: My Life with Aspergers by John Robinson

Sep 2009 The Photograph by Penelope Lively

Oct 2009 The Wednesday Sisters by Meg White Clayton
Nov 2009 The Next Thing on My List by Jill Smolinski
May 2009 Waiting at the Piggle Wiggly by Rob Dalby
Mar 2009 Farewell My Subaru by Doug Fine

Jun 2009 No Meeting

Jul 2009 Wuthering Heights Emily Bronte

Jan 2009 Angela's Ashes by Frank McCourt

Feb 2009 Middlesex by Jeffrey Eugenides

Dec 2009 | Fell Bad About My Neck by Nora Ephron
Aug 2009 Look Again by Lisa Scottoline

Apr 2009 Three Cups of Tea by Sarah L Thompson
September 2008 Loving Frank by Nancy Haran

October 2008 Breakfast with Budda by Roland Merullo
November 2008 A Tree Grows in Brooklyn by Betty Smith
May 2008 A Thread of Grace by Mary Daria Russell
Mar 2008 The Boy on the Bus by Deborah Schupack
June 2008 The Race by Richard Patterson

July 2008 My Sisters Keeper by Jodi Picoult

Dec 2008 No Meeting

August 2008 See You In a Hundred Years by Logan Ward

April 2008 The Lovely Bones by Alice Sebold



