MONTH	YEAR TITLE	AUTHOR	PUB DT	F/NF	PAGES
January	2023 THE MIDNIGHT LIBRARY	Haig, Matt	2020	Fiction	288
February	2023 LINCOLN IN THE BARDO	Saunders, George	2017	Fiction	343
March	2023 REMEMBER	Genova, Lisa	2021	Nonfiction	256
April	2023 THE PARIS WIFE	McLain, Paula	2011	Fiction	320
May	2023 THE DUTCH HOUSE	Patchett, Ann	2019	Fiction	337
June	2023 A WALK IN THE WOODS	Bryson, Bill	1998	Nonfiction	276
July	2023 ORDINARY GRACE	Krueger, William Kent	2013	Fiction	307
August	2023 MARCH	Brooks, Geraldine	2005	Fiction	280
September	2023 IN FIVE YEARS	Serle, Rebecca	2021	Fiction	255
October	2023 THE LOST TOWNS OF THE SWIFT RIVER VALLEY	Palladino, Elena	2022	Nonfiction	159
November	2023 WRITERS & LOVERS	King, Lily	2020	Fiction	324
December	2023 REMARKABLY BRIGHT CREATURES	Van Pelt, Shelby	2022	Fiction	360
January	2022 THE HENNA ARTIST	Joshi, Alka		Fiction	
February	2022 FLY GIRLS	O'Brien, Keith		Nonfiction	
March	2022 A GENTLEMAN IN MOSCOW	Towles, Amor		Fiction	
April	2022 THE GREAT PRETENDER: the undercover mission that changed our understanding of madness	Cahalan, Susannah		NonFic	
May	2022 ASK AGAIN, YES	Keane, Mary Beth		Fiction	
June	2022 THE BOSTON MASSACRE: a family history	Zabin, Serena		Nonfiction	
July	2022 AMERICAN DIRT	Cummins, Jeanine		Fiction	
August	2022 LET ME TELL YOU WHAT I MEAN	Didion, Joan		NonFic	
September	2022 ETERNAL	Scottoline, Lisa		Fiction	
October	2022 SHE'S NOT THERE	Boylan, Jennifer Finney		Nonfiction	
November	2022 WISH YOU WERE HERE	Picoult, Jodi		Fiction	
December	2022 ONE HUNDRED YEARS OF SOLITUDE	Garcia Marquez, Gabriel		Fiction	
January	2021 The Spy Who Came in from the Cold, Carre				
February	2021 Where the Crawdads Sing, Delia Owens				
March	2021 A Woman is No Man, Etaf Rum				
April	2021 The Night Circus, Erin Morgenstern				
May	2021 Following Atticus, Tom Ryan				
June	2021 The Light We Lost, Jill Santopolo				
July	2021 The Spendid and the Vile, Erik Larson				
August	2021 The Language of Flowers, Vanessa Diffenbaugh				

Santambar	2021 The Book of Lost Friends Liss Wingsto
September October	2021 The Book of Lost Friends, Lisa Wingate 2021 The Tender Land, William Kent Krueger
November	
	2021 No Meeting
December	2021 Caste: The Origins of our Discontents, Isabel Wilkerson
January	2020 Hillbilly Elegy by JD Vance
February	2020 In a Dark, Dark Woods by Ruth Ware
March	2020 The Great Alone, Krisith Hannah
April	2020 The Woman in the Window, AJ Finn
May	2020 The Forgetting Time by Sharon Guskin
June	2020 No Meeting
July	2020 No Meeting
August	2020 Educated, Tara Westover
September	2020 Elanor Oliphant is Completely Fine, Gail Honeyman
October	2020 Just Kids, Patti Smith
November	2020 Never Have I Ever, Josilyn Jackson
December	2020 The Large Queen of Minnesota, Ryan Stradal
September	2019 A Wrinkle in Time, Madeleine L"Engle
October	2019 Before We Were Yours by Lisa Wingate
November	2019 The Widow, Fiona Barton
May	2019 The Forgetting Time by Sharon Guskin
March	2019 The Great Alone, Krisitn Hannah
June	2019 Little Fires Everywhere by Celeste Ng
July	2019 The Nightingale by Kristin Hannah
January	2019 Hillbilly Elegy by JD Vance
February	2019 In a Dark, Dark Woods by Ruth Ware
December	2019 The Story Hour by Thrity Umrigar
August	2019 One Hundred Summers by Beatriz Williams
April	2019 The Woman in the Window, AJ Finn
Sep	2018 A Wrinkle In Time by Madeleine L'Enlge
Oct	2018 The Alienist by Caleb Carr
Nov	2018 The Widow by Fiona Barton
May	2018 The Astronaut Wives Club: A True Story by Lily Koppel
Mar	2018 The Husband's Secret by Liane Moriarty

Jun	2018 Life After Life by Kate Atkinson
Jul	2018 What Alice Forgot by Laine Moriarty
Jan	2018 CANCELLED
Feb	2018 Lilac Girls by Martha Kelly
Dec	2018 The Guernsey Literary and Potato Peel Society by Mary Ann Shaffer
Aug	2018 Everything I Never Told You by Celeste Ng
Apr	2018 Small Great Things by Jodi Picoult
Sep	2017 The Girl Before by J.P.Delaney
Oct	2017 The Rosie Project by Graeme Simsion
Nov	2017 The Great Gatsby by F. Scott Fitzgerald
May	2017 The Pull of the Moon by Elizabeth Berg
Mar	2017 The Dressmaker of Khair Khana by Gayle Tzemach Lemmon.
Jun	2017 Behind Closed Doors by B.A Paris
Jul	2017 It Ends with Us by Colleen Hoover
Jan	2017 Man Named Ove by Fredrik Backman
Feb	2017 The House Girl by Conklin
Dec	2017 Paris in Love by Eloisa James
Aug	2017 Jeep Tour by Gail Olmsted
Apr	2017 Before the Fall by Noah Hawley
Sep	2016 Brooklyn by Colm Toibin
Oct	2016 The Boy in the Striped Pajamas by John Boyne
Nov	2016 The Boys in the Boat by Brown
May	2016 The Great Santini by Pat Conroy
Mar	2016 Ordinary Grace by William Kreuger
Jun	2016 Brain on Fire by Susannah Cahalan
Jul	2016
Jan	2016
Feb	2016 Big Stone Gap by Adrianna Trigiani?
Dec	2016 I Let You Go by Claire Mackintosh
Aug	2016 The Obituary Writer by Ann Hood
Apr	2016 The Aviator's Wife by Melanie Benjamin
Sep	2015
Oct	2015 This is an organizational meeting to discuss revamping the book group.

Nov	2015
May	2015 What She Left Behind by Ellen Marie Wiseman
Mar	2015 Under the Wide and Starry Sky by Nancy Horan
Jun	2015
Jul	2015
Jan	2015
Feb	2015 And the Mountains Echoed by Khaled Hosseini.
Dec	2015
Aug	2015
Apr	2015 The Valley of Amazement by Amy Tan
Sep	2014 The End of your Life Book Club by Schwalbe
Oct	2014 Molokai by Alan Brennert
Nov	2014 Book of Ages: the Life and the Opinions of Jane Franklin by Jill Lapore
May	2014 The Widower's Tale by Glass
Mar	2014
Jun	2014 Speak by Halse Anderson
Jul	2014 Twelve Years a Slave by Northup
Jan	2014 Family Pictures by John Green
Feb	2014 Me Before You by Jojo Moyes
Dec	2014 The Ocean at the End of the Lane by Gaiman
Aug	2014 Prince of Tides by Pat Conroy
Apr	2014 Still Alice by Lisa Genova
Sep	2013 End of Point by Graver
Oct	2013 The Light Between Oceans by Stedman
Nov	2013 The Book Thief by Marcus Zusak
May	2013 Tess of the D'Urbervilles
Mar	2013 Defending Jacob by William Landry
Jun	2013 Say Her Name by Francisco Goldman
Jul	2013 Saturday Night Widows by Aikman
Jan	2013 The Fault in Our Stars by John Green
Feb	2013 Cutting for Stone by Abraham Verghese
Dec	2013 Rebecca by Du Maurier
Aug	2013 No Meeting
Apr	2013 Sunday at Tiffanys

Sep	2012 East of Eden by John Steinbeck
Oct	2012 No Meeting
Nov	2012 Finding Nouf by Zoe Ferraris
May	2012 Battle Hymn of the Tiger Mother
Mar	2012 School of Essential Ingredients by Erica Bauermeister
Jun	2012 In the Kitchen by Monica Ali
Jul	2012 Heaven is for Real by Todd Burpo
Jan	2012 Breakfast at Sally's by Richard LeMieux
Feb	2012 Extremely Loud and Incredibly Close by Jonathan Safran
Dec	2012 The Stupidest Angel by Christopher Moore
Aug	2012 Super Sad True Love Story by Gary Shteyngart
Apr	2012 A Wedding in December by Anita Shreve
Sep	2011 Mennonite in a Little Black Dress by Rhonda Janzeu
Oct	2011 A Dog's Purpose by W Bruce Cameron
Nov	2011 The Shellseekers by Rosamund Pilcher
May	2011 Jane Eyre by Charlotte Bronte
Mar	2011 Half Broke Horses by Jeanette Walls
Jun	2011 I'd Know You Anywhere by Laura Lippman
Jul	2011 Animal, Vegetable, Miracle by Barbara Kingsolver
Jan	2011 Thirteenth Tale by Diane Settenfield
Feb	2011 Cookbook Collector by Allegra Goodman
Dec	2011 Room by Emma Donoghue
Aug	2011 Run by Prachett
Apr	2011 Girls by Lori Lansens
Sep	2010 Julie & Romeo by Jeanne Roy
Oct	2010 Girl with the Dragon Tattoo by Steig Larsson
Nov	2010 Daughter of Fortune by Isabel Allende
May	2010 No Meeting
Mar	2010 Nickled & Dimed by Barbara Edrenreich
Jun	2010 No Meeting
Jul	2010 Eat, Pray, Love by Elizabeth Gilbert
Jan	2010 Prince of Tides by Pat Conroy
Feb	2010 More Than You Know by Beth Gutcheon
Dec	2010 To Kill a Mockingbird by Harper Lee
Aug	2010 The Girl Who Fell From the Sky by Heidi Durrow

Apr	2010	Look Me in the Eye: My Life with Aspergers by John Robinson
Sep	2009	The Photograph by Penelope Lively
Oct	2009	The Wednesday Sisters by Meg White Clayton
Nov	2009	The Next Thing on My List by Jill Smolinski
May	2009	Waiting at the Piggle Wiggly by Rob Dalby
Mar	2009	Farewell My Subaru by Doug Fine
Jun	2009	No Meeting
Jul	2009	Wuthering Heights Emily Bronte
Jan	2009	Angela's Ashes by Frank McCourt
Feb	2009	Middlesex by Jeffrey Eugenides
Dec	2009	I Fell Bad About My Neck by Nora Ephron
Aug	2009	Look Again by Lisa Scottoline
Apr	2009	Three Cups of Tea by Sarah L Thompson
September	2008	Loving Frank by Nancy Haran
October	2008	Breakfast with Budda by Roland Merullo
November	2008	A Tree Grows in Brooklyn by Betty Smith
May	2008	A Thread of Grace by Mary Daria Russell
Mar	2008	The Boy on the Bus by Deborah Schupack
June	2008	The Race by Richard Patterson
July	2008	My Sisters Keeper by Jodi Picoult
Dec	2008	No Meeting
August	2008	See You In a Hundred Years by Logan Ward
April	2008	The Lovely Bones by Alice Sebold